SOFT DRINKS SM MED LARGE

COFFEE, TEA, DECAF $1.90
MILK $2.50 $3.00 $4.25
SODA $2.50 $3.50 $4.50

COKE, DIET COKE, DR. PEPPER, ORANGE, SPRITE, ROOT BEER,
POWERADE, PINK LEMONADE & GINGER ALE

DASANI BOTTLE WATER $2.00
ICED TEA (bottle) UNSWEETENED, SWEETENED, or RASPBERRY S4.25
SIDE ORDERS

ONION RINGS (Thick or Thin) $7.25
CHICKEN FINGERS (BUFFALO ADD $.75) $13.00
CHICKEN WINGS (5pcs) (BUFFALO ADD $.75) $10.75
WING DINGS (BUFFALO ADD $.75) $14.50
GARLIC BREAD STICKS w/Marinara Sauce $5.25
MOZZARELLA STICKS w/Marinara Sauce $9.75
JALAPENO POPPERS (Cheddar) $11.30
CHEDDAR CHEESE, PEPPERONI & CRACKERS PLATE $8.25
NACHO CHIPS S4.50
NACHOS & CHEESE (CHEDDAR JACK CHEESE) $8.00
NACHO DIP (CREAM CHEESE, SALSA & CHEDDAR JACK CHEESE) $9.75
SUPREME NACHO (Cream Cheese, Salsa, Chili, Onions & Cheddar Jack Cheese) $13.25
BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP (Bleu Cheese or Ranch) $12.75
REGULAR FRIES SM $4.75 LG $6.75
SPECIAL FRIES (Curly, Savory Curly, Krinkle or Steak Fry) $5.75
EXTRA SPECIAL FRIES (Sweet Potato) $7.75
STEAK FRIES with CHEESE & BACON $11.00
POTATO SKINS (Bacon & Cheddar Jack Cheese) $10.25
FRIED PICKLES $6.75
WARM JUMBO PRETZEL (Add Cheddar Cheese $.75) $3.75
P1ZZA SLICE (Cheese $2.50 , Pepperoni $2.75)

HOMEMADE CHILI SM $5.50 LG $6.75
PIZZA SM - 10" LG - 16"
CHEESE $7.50 $14.00
LOADED (Small Pizza Only) $11.75

CUSTOMIZE YOUR PizZzA

GREEN PEPPER or ONION - ADD $1.00 $1.50
EXTRA CHEESE or PEPPERONI - ADD $1.50 $2.50
MUSHROOM or BLACK OLIVES - ADD $1.75 $3.50
BACON or HAMBURG - ADD $2.00 $3.50
PINEAPPLE - ADD $2.00 $4.00
SAUSAGE - ADD $2.50 S4.50
HAM - ADD $2.00 $4.00
BUFFALO or BBQ CHICKEN FINGER - ADD $4.75 $7.00

BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR SERVER
IF ANYONE IN YOUR PARTY HAS A FOOD ALLERGY.

SAVE 4% WHEN YOU PAY CASH



SOUPS
SOUP DU JOUR (MON-TUE-THUR)
FISH CHOWDA (WED-FRI-SAT)

LG
S5.75
$8.75

SALADS (Iceberg lettuce, tomato, cucumbers, red onions, green peppers & croutons)

SIDE SALAD

GARDEN SALAD

JULIENNE SALAD (TURKEY, HAM, & CHEESE)
CRAB CHEF SALAD

TUNA CHEF SALAD

CHICKEN CHEF SALAD

***STEAK TIP CHEF SALAD

LOBSTER CHEF

DRESSINGS: ITALIAN, CREAMY ITALIAN, LITE ITALIAN,
RASPBERRY VINAIGRETTE, PARMESAN PEPPERCORN,
RUSSIAN, BLEU CHEESE, RANCH, HONEY MUSTARD & CAESAR

SANDWICHES (CHOICE OF LETTUCE, TOMATO, MAYO & ONION)

CRAB ROLL (w/Lettuce in a hot dog roll)

TUNA ROLL (w/Lettuce in a hot dog roll)

HOT DOG (Relish or Onion)

CHEESE DOG

CHILI DOG

BLT (Toasted White or Wheat)

GRILLED HAM & CHEESE (Toasted White or Wheat)
GRILLED CHEESE (Toasted White or Wheat)

HAM (Toasted White or Wheat)

TURKEY (Toasted White or Wheat)

TUNA (Toasted White or Wheat)

TUNA MELT (Toasted White or Wheat)

CRAB SALAD (Toasted White or Wheat)

GRILLED CHICKEN

GRILLED CHICKEN DELUXE (Cheese & Bacon)
Marinated Chicken w/ Honey Pineapple Teriyaki Add:
CHICKEN WRAP (COLD) w/Lettuce, Tomato & Ranch
CHICKEN WRAP (GRILLED) w/Lettuce, Tomato & Ranch
TURKEY WRAP w/Lettuce, Tomato & Ranch

CHICKEN FINGER WRAP w/Lettuce, Tomato & Ranch
**#*P|ZZA BURGER (Pizza Sauce & Mozzarella Cheese)
***STEAK or STEAK & CHEESE (6 oz Strip)
***HAMBURGER (5.30z Angus Beef)

*** CHEESEBURGER (5.30z Angus Beef)

***BACON CHEESEBURGER (5.30z Angus Beef)
CUSTOMIZE YOUR STEAK or BURGER

CHOICE OF AMERICAN, CHEDDAR or SWISS CHEESE
FRIED MUSHROOMS - ADD

FRIED GREEN PEPPERS OR ONION - ADD

$5.75

$9.00
$13.50
$13.50
$13.75
$13.75
MKT
MKT

§7.75
§7.75
$4.00
$4.75
$5.25
$5.50
$6.25
$4.00
$5.50
$7.00
$7.50
$8.75
$8.75
$7.75
$9.75
$0.50
$7.50
$9.00
$7.75
$10.00
$10.25
MKT
$9.25
$9.75
$11.00

$0.75
$0.50

BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR SERVER

IF ANYONE IN YOUR PARTY HAS A FOOD ALLERGY.

SAVE 4% WHEN YOU PAY CASH

Add FETA
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50



CLUB SANDWICHES (WHITE or WHEAT TOAST)
TURKEY CLUB

***CHEESEBURGER CLUB

HAM & CHEESE CLUB

TUNA CLUB

LOBSTER CLUB

PLATES (INCLUDES ENTREE, FRIES & SALAD)
***CHEESEBURGER PLATE

HOT DOG PLATE (2 Hot Dogs in rolls)

CRAB SALAD PLATE (Crab on a bed of lettuce)
TUNA SALAD PLATE (Tuna on a bed of lettuce)
PLATES (INCLUDES ENTREE, & FRIES)
CHICKEN FINGERS & FRIES

WING DINGS & FRIES

CHICKEN WINGS & FRIES

LOBSTER ROLL & FRIES

SEAFOOD FRESH FROM DAVID'S SEAFOOD IN SALISBURY

ALL SEAFOOD PLATES INCLUDE, ENTREE, FRIES, COLE SLAW & DINNER ROLL
CLAMS & SCALLOPS PRICED DAILY

HADDOCK SANDWICH

HADDOCK PLATE

SHRIMP PLATE (Tartar sauce or Cocktail Sauce)

LOBSTER ROLL

SHRIMP ROLL (Tartar Sauce or Cocktail Sauce)

CLAM STRIP ROLL

CLAM STRIP PLATE

CLAM PLATE and CLAM ROLL

SCALLOP PLATE and SCALLOP ROLL

SEAFOOD PLATE (Haddock, Clams, Scallops & Shrimp)

SIDE OF CLAM STRIPS

SIDE OF CLAMS and SIDE OF SCALLOPS

SIDE OF SHRIMP (Tartar Sauce or Cocktail Sauce)
CLAMS & SCALLOPS PRICED DAILY

DESSERTS

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE

ICE CREAM SANDWICH

WARM BROWNIE w/VANILLA ICE CREAM & CHOCOLATE SAUCE
SIDE OF VANILLA ICE CREAM w/CHOCOLATE SAUCE

***These menu items may be served raw or undercooked.

Consuming raw or undercooked meat, seafood, shellfish, poultry, or eggs
may result in foodborne illness.

BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR SERVER
IF ANYONE IN YOUR PARTY HAS A FOOD ALLERGY.

SAVE 4% WHEN YOU PAY CASH

$9.50
$12.25
$8.50
$9.75
MRKT

$18.00
$16.00
$13.25
513.50

$16.50
$18.00
$15.00

MRKT

$10.85
$18.00
$16.00
MRKT
$7.75
5775
$16.75
MRKT
MRKT
MRKT
$12.75
MRKT
$12.25

$2.50
$2.50
$6.00
$6.00



