SOFT DRINKS COFFEE, TEA, DECAF	SM \$1.90	MED	LARGE
MILK	\$2.50	\$3.00	\$4.25
SODA	\$2.50	\$3.50	\$4.50
COKE, DIET COKE, DR. PEPPER, ORANGE, SPRITE, ROOT BEER,			
POWERADE, PINK LEMONADE & GINGER ALE			
DASANI BOTTLE WATER			\$2.00
ICED TEA (bottle) UNSWEETENED, SWEETENED, or RASPBERRY			\$4.25
SIDE ORDERS			
ONION RINGS (Thick or Thin)			\$7.25
CHICKEN FINGERS (BUFFALO ADD \$.75)			\$13.00
CHICKEN WINGS (5pcs) (BUFFALO ADD \$.75)			\$10.75
WING DINGS (BUFFALO ADD \$.75)			\$14.50
GARLIC BREAD STICKS w/Marinara Sauce			\$5.25
MOZZARELLA STICKS w/Marinara Sauce			\$9.75
JALAPENO POPPERS (Cheddar)			\$11.30
CHEDDAR CHEESE, PEPPERONI & CRACKERS PLATE			\$8.25
NACHO CHIPS			\$4.50
NACHOS & CHEESE (CHEDDAR JACK CHEESE)			\$8.00
NACHO DIP (CREAM CHEESE, SALSA & CHEDDAR JACK CHEESE)			\$9.75
SUPREME NACHO (Cream Cheese, Salsa, Chili, Onions & Cheddar	Jack Cheese)		\$13.25
BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP (Bleu Cheese or Ranch)			\$12.75
REGULAR FRIES	SM \$4.75		LG \$6.75
SPECIAL FRIES (Curly, Savory Curly, Krinkle or Steak Fry)			\$5.75
EXTRA SPECIAL FRIES (Sweet Potato)			\$7.75
STEAK FRIES with CHEESE & BACON			\$11.00
POTATO SKINS (Bacon & Cheddar Jack Cheese)			\$10.25
FRIED PICKLES			\$6.75
WARM JUMBO PRETZEL (Add Cheddar Cheese \$.75) PIZZA SLICE (Cheese \$2.50 , Pepperoni \$2.75)			\$3.75
HOMEMADE CHILI	SM \$5.50		LG \$6.75
PIZZA	SM - 10"		LG - 16"
CHEESE	\$7.50		\$14.00
LOADED (Small Pizza Only)	\$11.75		
CUSTOMIZE YOUR PIZZA			
GREEN PEPPER or ONION - ADD	\$1.00		\$1.50
EXTRA CHEESE or PEPPERONI - ADD	\$1.50		\$2.50
MUSHROOM or BLACK OLIVES - ADD	\$1.75		\$3.50
BACON or HAMBURG - ADD	\$2.00		\$3.50
PINEAPPLE - ADD	\$2.00		\$4.00
SAUSAGE - ADD HAM - ADD	\$2.50		\$4.50
	\$2.00 \$4.75		\$4.00
BUFFALO or BBQ CHICKEN FINGER - ADD	\$4.75		\$7.00

BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR SERVER IF ANYONE IN YOUR PARTY HAS A FOOD ALLERGY.

SAVE 4% WHEN YOU PAY CASH

SOUPS SOUP DU JOUR (MON-TUE-THUR) FISH CHOWDA (WED-FRI-SAT)	SM \$4.75 \$6.75	LG \$5.75 \$8.75	
SALADS (Iceberg lettuce, tomato, cucumbers, red onions, gree SIDE SALAD GARDEN SALAD JULIENNE SALAD (TURKEY, HAM, & CHEESE) CRAB CHEF SALAD TUNA CHEF SALAD CHICKEN CHEF SALAD ***STEAK TIP CHEF SALAD LOBSTER CHEF DRESSINGS: ITALIAN, CREAMY ITALIAN, LITE ITALIAN, RASPBERRY VINAIGRETTE, PARMESAN PEPPERCORN, RUSSIAN, BLEU CHEESE, RANCH, HONEY MUSTARD & CAESAR	n peppers & cr	\$5.75 \$9.00 \$13.50 \$13.75 \$13.75 \$MKT MKT	\$0.50 \$0.50 \$0.50 \$0.50 \$0.50 \$0.50 \$0.50 \$0.50
SANDWICHES (CHOICE OF LETTUCE, TOMATO, MAYO & ONION CRAB ROLL (W/Lettuce in a hot dog roll) TUNA ROLL (W/Lettuce in a hot dog roll) HOT DOG (Relish or Onion) CHEESE DOG CHILI DOG BLT (Toasted White or Wheat) GRILLED HAM & CHEESE (Toasted White or Wheat) GRILLED CHEESE (Toasted White or Wheat) TURKEY (Toasted White or Wheat) TUNA (Toasted White or Wheat) TUNA (Toasted White or Wheat) TUNA MELT (Toasted White or Wheat) GRILLED CHICKEN GRILLED CHICKEN GRILLED CHICKEN DELUXE (Cheese & Bacon) Marinated Chicken w/ Honey Pineapple Teriyaki Add: CHICKEN WRAP (COLD) w/Lettuce, Tomato & Ranch CHICKEN WRAP (GRILLED) w/Lettuce, Tomato & Ranch TURKEY WRAP w/Lettuce, Tomato & Ranch CHICKEN FINGER WRAP w/Lettuce, Tomato & Ranch ***PIZZA BURGER (Pizza Sauce & Mozzarella Cheese) ****STEAK or STEAK & CHEESE (6 oz Strip) ***HAMBURGER (5.3oz Angus Beef) ***BACON CHEESEBURGER (5.3oz Angus Beef) CUSTOMIZE YOUR STEAK OR BURGER CHOICE OF AMERICAN, CHEDDAR or SWISS CHEESE FRIED MUSHROOMS - ADD FRIED GREEN PEPPERS OR ONION - ADD	N)	\$7.75 \$7.75 \$4.00 \$4.75 \$5.25 \$5.50 \$6.25 \$4.00 \$5.50 \$7.00 \$7.50 \$8.75 \$8.75 \$7.75 \$9.75 \$9.75 \$0.50 \$7.75 \$10.00 \$10.25 MKT \$9.25 \$9.75 \$11.00	

BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR SERVER IF ANYONE IN YOUR PARTY HAS A FOOD ALLERGY.

SAVE 4% WHEN YOU PAY CASH

CLUB SANDWICHES (WHITE or WHEAT TOAST) TURKEY CLUB ***CHEESEBURGER CLUB HAM & CHEESE CLUB TUNA CLUB LOBSTER CLUB	\$9.50 \$12.25 \$8.50 \$9.75 MRKT
PLATES (INCLUDES ENTRÉE, FRIES & SALAD) ***CHEESEBURGER PLATE HOT DOG PLATE (2 Hot Dogs in rolls) CRAB SALAD PLATE (Crab on a bed of lettuce) TUNA SALAD PLATE (Tuna on a bed of lettuce) PLATES (INCLUDES ENTRÉE, & FRIES) CHICKEN FINGERS & FRIES WING DINGS & FRIES CHICKEN WINGS & FRIES LOBSTER ROLL & FRIES	\$18.00 \$16.00 \$13.25 \$13.50 \$16.50 \$18.00 \$15.00 MRKT
SEAFOOD FRESH FROM DAVID'S SEAFOOD IN SALISBURY ALL SEAFOOD PLATES INCLUDE, ENTRÉE, FRIES, COLE SLAW & DINNER ROLL CLAMS & SCALLOPS PRICED DAILY	
HADDOCK SANDWICH HADDOCK PLATE SHRIMP PLATE (Tartar sauce or Cocktail Sauce) LOBSTER ROLL SHRIMP ROLL (Tartar Sauce or Cocktail Sauce) CLAM STRIP ROLL CLAM STRIP PLATE CLAM PLATE and CLAM ROLL SCALLOP PLATE and SCALLOP ROLL SEAFOOD PLATE (Haddock, Clams, Scallops & Shrimp) SIDE OF CLAM STRIPS SIDE OF CLAMS and SIDE OF SCALLOPS SIDE OF SHRIMP (Tartar Sauce or Cocktail Sauce) CLAMS & SCALLOPS PRICED DAILY	\$10.85 \$18.00 \$16.00 MRKT \$7.75 \$7.75 \$16.75 MRKT MRKT MRKT \$12.75 MRKT \$12.25
DESSERTS CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE ICE CREAM SANDWICH WARM BROWNIE w/VANILLA ICE CREAM & CHOCOLATE SAUCE SIDE OF VANILLA ICE CREAM w/CHOCOLATE SAUCE	\$2.50 \$2.50 \$6.00 \$6.00

***These menu items may be served raw or undercooked.

Consuming raw or undercooked meat, seafood, shellfish, poultry, or eggs may result in foodborne illness.

BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR SERVER IF ANYONE IN YOUR PARTY HAS A FOOD ALLERGY.